
 

भारत सरकार 
वित्त मंत्रालय राजस्व विभाग 

कें द्रीय नारकोटिक्स बू्यरो 
19, माल रोड, मुरार, ग्वावलयर- 474006 

 

Government of India 

Ministry of Finance / Department of Revenue 

Central Bureau of Narcotics 

19,The Mall, Morar, Gwalior – 474006 

(PBX) : (91) 751-2368996/ 2368997;                  E-MAIL: narcommr@cbn.nic.in, supdt-online@cbn.nic.in  

F. No. XVI/5/87/Online/Dev & Digitalization/2019-                   Dated:     20th January, 2025           

 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

(Regarding further postponement of date fixed for opening of bids)  
 

SUBJECT: - Postponement of date fixed for opening of bids in the Tender (ID-

2024_DREV_836033_1). 

  With reference to the Tender ID-2024_DREV_836033_1 
(issued for inviting RFP for Onboarding of MSP for conducting GIS and Satellite 
Survey and Implementation of GIS and image Processing platform for monitoring of 

Opium Cultivation in Central Bureau of Narcotics), on the basis of request 
made by several prospective bidders, it has been decided to further 
postpone the date of bid opening from 27.01.2025 to 03.02.2025.  

  Consequent to the decision of postponement of Tender bid 
opening date, the following upcoming important dates are also being 
re-scheduled as under: - 
 

S. No. Event Previously scheduled 

date & time 

Re-scheduled date & time 

1 Bid opening date  27.01.2025 05:30 PM 03.02.2025 05:30 PM 

2. 
Document Download/ 

Sale End Date 
24.01.2025 05:00 PM 31.01.2025 05:00 PM 

3. Clarification End Date 03.01.2025 06:00 PM 30.01.2025 06:00 PM 

4. 
Bid Submission End 

Date 
24.01.2025 05:00 PM 31.01.2025 05:00 PM 

 

  Accordingly, all the stake holders and prospective bidders are requested 

to take care of above re-scheduled dates.  
 

 

By the order of Narcotics Commissioner 

 



eProcurement System Government of India

Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 20-Jan-2025 05:16 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain :
Department of Revenue||Central Bureau of Narcotics - DoR||O/o Narcotics 
Commissioner HQ-Gwalior - CBN

Tender ID : 2024_DREV_836033_1

Tender Ref No : XVI/5/87/Online/Dev Digitalization/2019/PT-II

Tender Title : 
RFP for Onboarding of a MSP for GIS Survey for monitoring of Opium 
Cultivation in CBN

Corrigendum Type : Date

Corrigendum:3

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name
Doc Size(in 
KB)

Corrigendum Dated 20 
January 2025

Postponement of Bid-Opening 
Date from 27/01/2025 to 
03/02/2025

20-Jan-2025 05:15 PM PublicNotice20012025.pdf 290.16

Critical Dates

Publish Date 22-Nov-2024 06:55 PM Bid Opening Date 03-Feb-2025 05:30 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

22-Nov-2024 06:55 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

31-Jan-2025 05:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 22-Nov-2024 06:55 PM Clarification End Date 30-Jan-2025 06:00 PM
Bid Submission Start Date 22-Nov-2024 06:55 PM Bid Submission End Date 31-Jan-2025 05:00 PM

Corrigendum:2

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name
Doc Size(in 
KB)

PUBLIC NOTICE 
Regarding 
postponement of date 
fixed for opening of bids

Postponement of date fixed for 
opening of bids in the Tender 
(ID-2024_DREV_836033_1).

27-Dec-2024 11:33 AM PublicNotice26.12.2024.pdf 290.68

Critical Dates

Publish Date 22-Nov-2024 06:55 PM Bid Opening Date 27-Jan-2025 05:30 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

22-Nov-2024 06:55 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

24-Jan-2025 05:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 22-Nov-2024 06:55 PM Clarification End Date 03-Jan-2025 06:00 PM
Bid Submission Start Date 22-Nov-2024 06:55 PM Bid Submission End Date 24-Jan-2025 05:00 PM

Corrigendum:1

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name
Doc Size(in 
KB)

Pre bid Conference Date 
9 Dec 2024

Pre bid Conference date is 
rescheduled on 9 December 
2024

02-Dec-2024 06:43 PM PreBidConferenceDate.pdf 930.77

Page 1 of 2eProcurement System Government of India

1/20/2025https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&servic...



Critical Dates

Publish Date 22-Nov-2024 06:55 PM Bid Opening Date 06-Jan-2025 05:30 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

22-Nov-2024 06:55 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

03-Jan-2025 05:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 22-Nov-2024 06:55 PM Clarification End Date 09-Dec-2024 06:00 PM
Bid Submission Start Date 22-Nov-2024 06:55 PM Bid Submission End Date 03-Jan-2025 05:00 PM

Details Before Corrigendum

Critical Dates

Publish Date 22-Nov-2024 06:55 PM Bid Opening Date 06-Jan-2025 05:30 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

22-Nov-2024 06:55 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

03-Jan-2025 05:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 22-Nov-2024 06:55 PM Clarification End Date 02-Dec-2024 06:00 PM
Bid Submission Start Date 22-Nov-2024 06:55 PM Bid Submission End Date 03-Jan-2025 05:00 PM

Page 2 of 2eProcurement System Government of India

1/20/2025https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&servic...


	PublicNotice20012025.pdf
	Date Corrigendum 20012025 Published

